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Huawei MXPD-243S 1.25G SFP Transceiver — 1310nm, 10km
Singlemode
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The Huawei MXPD-243S is a reliable and high-performance 1.25G SFP (Small Form-Factor Pluggable)
optical transceiver, designed to deliver seamless Gigabit Ethernet and Fast Ethernet connectivity over
singlemode fiber. With a 1310nm wavelength and a maximum transmission distance of 10km, this SFP
module is the ideal choice for ISPs, enterprises, and data centers in Kenya and East Africa.

Parameter Specification

Data Rate 1.25Gbps

Wavelength 1310nm

Transmission Distance | Up to 10km (Singlemode Fiber)

Connector LC Duplex

Form Factor Hot-Pluggable SFP

Fiber Type Singlemode

Compatibility Huawei Switches & MSA-Compliant Devices
Power Supply 3.3V

Operating Temperature | -10° Cto +70° C

Compliance RoHS, Class 1 Laser

Applications:

« ISP backbone and metro networks
« Enterprise LAN/WAN expansion
« Data center connectivity

« FTTH/FTTB deployments

» Campus inter-building links
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